IMPERIAL reserves rights to introduce any construction or technical changes in the products.
Wattage of products may vary due to constant LED efficacy improvements.
SQUARO
IP20 220-240 V
50-60 Hz
����
��
Drawing

Power
[W]
Efficacy
[lm/W]
Colour
temperature [K] Optics Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Nett
Weight
[kg]
Recessed luminaire for mounting in suspended ceiling
40.00079.830.E.16.CG SQUARO/1300lm/830/E/16/CG 1300 1196 8 150 3000 16° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00079.830.E.24.CG SQUARO/1300lm/830/E/24/CG 1300 1196 8 150 3000 24° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00079.830.E.36.CG SQUARO/1300lm/830/E/36/CG 1300 1196 8 150 3000 36° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00079.830.E.54.CG SQUARO/1300lm/830/E/54/CG 1300 1196 8 150 3000 54° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00079.840.E.16.CG SQUARO/1300lm/840/E/16/CG 1300 1196 8 150 4000 16° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00079.840.E.24.CG SQUARO/1300lm/840/E/24/CG 1300 1196 8 150 4000 24° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00079.840.E.36.CG SQUARO/1300lm/840/E/36/CG 1300 1196 8 150 4000 36° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00079.840.E.54.CG SQUARO/1300lm/840/E/54/CG 1300 1196 8 150 4000 54° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00080.830.E.16.CG SQUARO/2000lm/830/E/16/CG 2000 1840 12 153 3000 16° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00080.830.E.24.CG SQUARO/2000lm/830/E/24/CG 2000 1840 12 153 3000 24° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00080.830.E.36.CG SQUARO/2000lm/830/E/36/CG 2000 1840 12 153 3000 36° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00080.830.E.54.CG SQUARO/2000lm/830/E/54/CG 2000 1840 12 153 3000 54° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00080.840.E.16.CG SQUARO/2000lm/840/E/16/CG 2000 1840 12 153 4000 16° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00080.840.E.24.CG SQUARO/2000lm/840/E/24/CG 2000 1840 12 153 4000 24° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00080.840.E.36.CG SQUARO/2000lm/840/E/36/CG 2000 1840 12 153 4000 36° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00080.840.E.54.CG SQUARO/2000lm/840/E/54/CG 2000 1840 12 153 4000 54° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00081.830.E.16.CG SQUARO/3000lm/830/E/16/CG 3000 2760 20 138 3000 16° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00081.830.E.24.CG SQUARO/3000lm/830/E/24/CG 3000 2760 20 138 3000 24° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00081.830.E.36.CG SQUARO/3000lm/830/E/36/CG 3000 2760 20 138 3000 36° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00081.830.E.54.CG SQUARO/3000lm/830/E/54/CG 3000 2760 20 138 3000 54° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00081.840.E.16.CG SQUARO/3000lm/840/E/16/CG 3000 2760 20 138 4000 16° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00081.840.E.24.CG SQUARO/3000lm/840/E/24/CG 3000 2760 20 138 4000 24° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00081.840.E.36.CG SQUARO/3000lm/840/E/36/CG 3000 2760 20 138 4000 36° 158 158 100 1,1
40.00081.840.E.54.CG SQUARO/3000lm/840/E/54/CG 3000 2760 20 138 4000 54° 158 158 100 1,1